TÜV SÜD Auto Partner GmbH
Wiesenring 2
04159 Leipzig
Inspection location
Mosolf SE & Co.KG
August-Horch-Straße 1
04519 Rackwitz
Expertise

Test drive Not performed Engine function test With complaint
Manufacturer key number/
type code number
1516 / AYN 61613
Emission standard EURO6;WLTP;AR;PI/CI;N1 III, N2 fine dust sticker
Permitted total weight 3,500 kg Empty weight
Tyres
Mounted tyres
# Tyre size Type of tyre Manufacturer Tread depth
1) 205/75 R16 113R All-season tyres on Steel rim with wheel cover Maxxis 8mm / 8mm
2) 205/75 R16 113R All-season tyres on Steel rim with wheel cover Continental 7mm / 6mm
Replacement
Typ Tyre size Type of tyre Manufacturer Tread depth
E 205/75 R16 113R C All-season tyres on Steel Continental 9 mm
Legend: Tread depth information for the left tire is listed first, for the right tire it is listed second on the axle in the direction of travel.
29 Jun 2026 Page 2 / 13VIN: WMA03VUY2P9024037 - Protocol number: 46189526
TÜV SÜD Auto Partner GmbH
Wiesenring 2
04159 Leipzig
Inspection location
Mosolf SE & Co.KG
August-Horch-Straße 1
04519 Rackwitz
Equipment
29 Jun 2026 Page 3 / 13VIN: WMA03VUY2P9024037 - Protocol number: 46189526
TÜV SÜD Auto Partner GmbH
Wiesenring 2
04159 Leipzig
Inspection location
Mosolf SE & Co.KG
August-Horch-Straße 1
04519 Rackwitz
Equipment
 "Multifunction display ""Plus"" "
 "Reversing camera ""Rear View"""
 "Seat ""Comfort"" left "
 Single-layer solid color - Candy white
 2 remote flip keys
 3-button module
 4 speakers: 2 tweeters, 2 woofers
 4-cyl. turbo diesel engine 2.0 l/103 KW (4V) common rail
 4th cylinder diesel engine 2.0L unit 04L.Y